LEVEL FALL 2025 INSTRUCTOR

Description

INFORMATION / BOOK IN DIGITAL FORMAT
ONLY GO TO CEI TAB

WALKER / SUPERVISION IN THE
HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY E-TEXT

ROLFES / UNDERSTANDING NORMAL AND
CLINICAL NUTRITION EBOOK 24 MONTHS

FEINSTEIN / PURCHASING: SELECTION AND
PROCUREMENT FOR THE HOSPITALITY

GISSLEN / PROFESSIONAL COOKING FOR
CANADIAN CHEFS 9TH EDITION

SMOLIN / NUTRITION SCIENCE &
APPLICATIONS EBOOK WITH WILEY PLUS

HCC KNIFE SET PA 2024

APRON 2-WAY BLACK HCC

MCFARLAND, LEANNE

Cat/ISBN/SKU

20182045

978-1-119-19197-1

978-0-357-36825-1

978-1-119-19415-6

978-1-119-84132-6

978-1-119-59922-7

20383862

20388638

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED
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DC/ /8

DC/21/12

DC/17/9

BU/19/9

DC/ /3C

/!
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Est / Act Erolled
Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Date Printed

12/0

$0.00

$125.00

$109.95

$64.95

$251.95

$98.95

$432.35

$89.00



