Course I	List	<u>Term</u> FULL-TIME	<u>Campu</u> PRINC	<u>s</u> E ALBERT			Location PRINCE ALBE	RT CSTORE
<u>PROGRAM</u> HCC - HEALTH CARE COOK								
LEVEL	FALL	2025 <u>INS</u>	TRUCTOR	MCFARLA	ND, LEANNE		Est / Act Erolled	12/0
<u>Description</u>					<u>Cat/ISBN/SKU</u>	<u>BD/CP/ED</u>	<u>Req/Rec/Opt</u>	<u>New</u>
COURSE:	: HCC HEALTH CARE COOK COMMENT:							
INFORMATION / BOOK IN DIGITAL FORMAT 20182045 NO / / Required ONLY GO TO CEI TAB								\$0.00
		ISION IN THE JSTRY E-TEXT			978-1-119-19197-1	DC / / 8	Required	\$125.00
ROLFES / UNDERSTANDING NORMAL AND CLINICAL NUTRITION EBOOK 24 MONTHS					978-0-357-36825-1	DC / 21 / 12	Required	\$109.95
FEINSTEIN / PURCHASING: SELECTION AND PROCUREMENT FOR THE HOSPITALITY					978-1-119-19415-6	DC / 17 / 9	Required	\$64.95
GISSLEN / PROFESSIONAL COOKING FOR CANADIAN CHEFS 9TH EDITION					978-1-119-84132-6	BU / 19 / 9	Required	\$251.95
SMOLIN / NUTRITION SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS EBOOK WITH WILEY PLUS					978-1-119-59922-7	DC / / 3C	Required	\$98.95
HCC KNIFE S	HCC KNIFE SET PA 2024				20383862	/ /	Required	\$432.35
APRON 2-WAY BLACK HCC					20388638	/ /	Required	\$89.00